Hacienda Riguelme

HR Masters 2019
Printed: 25 March 2019
Competition Result

Competition played on 23 March 2019 at HRGR 2012.

Full Net Result

Net Diff Hcap Chg

4 +0.1
5 +0.1
5 +0.1
5 +0.1
5 +0.1
6 +0.1
6 +0.1
6 +0.1
6 +0.1
6 +0.1
6 +0.1
7 +0.1
7 +0.1
7 +0.1
7 +0.1
7 +0.1
8 +0.1

-0.8
-0.9
-0.3

New Hcap

9
17.8
16.1

11
19.8
9.7
16.6
7.3
17.6
20.5
5.2
6.1
16.1
9.5
20.9
55
4.1
8.4
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15.8
17.3
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16.5
17.7
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Overall Position

Garry Elderbrand
Gordon Hutchinson
Steve Birt
Annick D'Anvers
Ramon Iciar
Dave Maskens
Peter Cafferkey
Mick Brooke
Bradley Rees
Sharon Seed
Steve Haines
Colin Sloan
Sandy McDonald
Brian Platt

Dave Hughes
Robert Buckey
Julian Hunt
Annette Deeley
Mark Digby
David Robinson
Michael Lynch
Rick Sorshy
Stephen Cherry
Garry Wilkinson

Score

78 -10 =68
88 -19 =69
87-16=71
84-11=73
94-20=74
84-10=74
92-17=75
83-07=76
95-18=77
97-20=77
82-05=77
83-06=77
94-16=78
87-09=78
99-21=78
83-05=78
82-04=78
86-08=78
96-17=79
95-16=79
96-17=79
96-17=79
95-16=79
98 -18=280

Gross Winner - Cannot win both

Men Winner

Men Runner Up

Gross Winner - Cannot win both

Ladies Winner

Ladies Runner Up



8 +0.1

8 +0.1

8 +0.1

8 +0.1

9 +0.1

9 +0.1

9 +0.1
10 +0.1
10 +0.1
10 +0.1
10 +0.1
10 +0.1
10 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
12 +0.1
13 +0.1
13 +0.1
14 +0.1
14 +0.1
14 +0.1
14 +0.1
15 +0.1
15 +0.1
16 +0.1
16 +0.1
16 +0.1

15.4
19.2
20.4
12.3
13.9
11.3
9.3
8.2
17
14.2
18.1
7.6
19.2
18.2
12.5
15.4
10.7
12.5
18.4
8.7
14
11.8
204
6.1
20.1
15.2
20.3
8.1
15.4
20.2
16.7
14.3
12.4

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Martin Whant
Caroline Cherry
Stewart Roberts
Di Hudson
Terry Wallington
Steve Mullaney
Ken O'Keefe
Martin Ascough
Graham Whant
Steve Boyd
Mark Seed

Sam McReynold
Lydia Molyneux
Ann Li Norberg
Terry Howard
Roger Wood
Stuart Carnie
Malcolm Weaver
Hans Beque
Stuart Gibb
Paul Sawyers
Stefan Norberg
Tony Neill

John Hyett
Mick Wilden
Jamie Roberts
Linda Portlock
Steve Hunt
Mick Hocknell
Terry Foster
Mike Portlock
Lyndon Bent
Jayne Long

95-15=80
99-19=80
100-20=180
92-12=280
95-14=81
92-11=81
90-09=81
90 - 08 = 82
99-17=82
96 - 14 =82
100-18 =82
90 - 08 = 82
101-19=182
101-18=83
95-12=83
98 -15=83
94 -11=83
95-12=83
101-18=83
92-09=83
97 -14=83
96-12=84
105-20=85
91-06=85
106 - 20 = 86
101-15=86
106 - 20 = 86
94 - 08 = 86
102 - 15 =87
107 - 20 = 87
105-17 =88
102-14=88
100-12 =88



17 +0.1 18.4 58 Julie Lowe 107 -18 =89

18 +0.1 8.2 59 Rob Moore 98 - 08 =90
19 +0.1 20.4 60 Andy Harvey 111-20=91
20 +0.1 15.7 61 Martin Hennessey 108 - 16 = 92
24 +0.1 17.2 62 James Bunce 113-17=96

- +0.1 13.6 - Martin Sheridan No Return

- +0.1 11.4 - Graham Collins No Return

- +0.1 6.9 - Steve Hewitt No Return

- +0.1 6.2 - David Cripps No Return

- +0.1 11.3 - Graeme McKnight No Return

- +0.1 12.3 - Steven Murdoch No Return

- +0.1 20.1 - Brian Stobbs No Return

- +0.1 17.6 - Bob Lancaster No Return

- +0.1 185 - David Brown No Return

- +0.1 13.1 - Mark Johnston No Return

Number of Cards Processed = 72

Competition Format:
Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes rec

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
Yellow (Men) 72 72 72

Red (Ladies) 72 72 72

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’), the 'Countback’ column documents the winr

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:
Previous Ha New Handicap

David Brown 18 19
Robert Buckey 5 6
Stephen Cherry 16 17

Mark Digby 17 18



Garry Elderbrand
Terry Howard
Gordon Hutchinson
Brian Platt

Sharon Seed
Malcolm Weaver

10
12
19

20
12

13
18
10
21
13









eived by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.



