Hacienda Riquelme

HR Masters 2019

Printed: 25 March 2019

Competition Result

Competition played on 23 March 2019 at HRGR 2012.

Full Net Result

Net Diff	Нсар С	hg New	Hcap Overa	ll Position	Score	
	-4	-0.8	9	1 Garry Elderbrand	78 - 10 = 68	Gross Winner - Cannot win both
	-3	-0.9	17.8	2 Gordon Hutchinson	88 - 19 = 69	Men Winner
	-1	-0.3	16.1	3 Steve Birt	87 - 16 = 71	Men Runner Up
	1	0	11	4 Annick D'Anvers	84 - 11 = 73	Gross Winner - Cannot win both
	2	0	19.8	5 Ramon Iciar	94 - 20 = 74	
	2	0	9.7	6 Dave Maskens	84 - 10 = 74	
	3	0	16.6	7 Peter Cafferkey	92 - 17 = 75	
	4 +0.1		7.3	8 Mick Brooke	83 - 07 = 76	
	5 +0.1		17.6	9 Bradley Rees	95 - 18 = 77	
	5 +0.1		20.5	10 Sharon Seed	97 - 20 = 77	Ladies Winner
	5 +0.1		5.2	11 Steve Haines	82 - 05 = 77	
	5 +0.1		6.1	12 Colin Sloan	83 - 06 = 77	
	6 +0.1		16.1	13 Sandy McDonald	94 - 16 = 78	
	6 +0.1		9.5	14 Brian Platt	87 - 09 = 78	
	6 +0.1		20.9	15 Dave Hughes	99 - 21 = 78	
	6 +0.1		5.5	16 Robert Buckey	83 - 05 = 78	
	6 +0.1		4.1	17 Julian Hunt	82 - 04 = 78	
	6 +0.1		8.4	18 Annette Deeley	86 - 08 = 78	Ladies Runner Up
	7 +0.1		17.5	19 Mark Digby	96 - 17 = 79	
	7 +0.1		15.8	20 David Robinson	95 - 16 = 79	
	7 +0.1		17.3	21 Michael Lynch	96 - 17 = 79	
	7 +0.1		16.6	22 Rick Sorsby	96 - 17 = 79	
	7 +0.1		16.5	23 Stephen Cherry	95 - 16 = 79	
	8 +0.1		17.7	24 Garry Wilkinson	98 - 18 = 80	

	8 +0.1	15.4	25	Martin Whant	95 - 15 = 80
	8 +0.1	19.2	26	Caroline Cherry	99 - 19 = 80
	8 +0.1	20.4	27	Stewart Roberts	100 - 20 = 80
	8 +0.1	12.3	28	Di Hudson	92 - 12 = 80
	9 +0.1	13.9	29	Terry Wallington	95 - 14 = 81
	9 +0.1	11.3	30	Steve Mullaney	92 - 11 = 81
	9 +0.1	9.3	31	Ken O'Keefe	90 - 09 = 81
1	0 +0.1	8.2	32	Martin Ascough	90 - 08 = 82
1	0 +0.1	17	33	Graham Whant	99 - 17 = 82
1	0 +0.1	14.2	34	Steve Boyd	96 - 14 = 82
1	0 +0.1	18.1	35	Mark Seed	100 - 18 = 82
1	0 +0.1	7.6	36	Sam McReynold	90 - 08 = 82
1	0 +0.1	19.2	37	Lydia Molyneux	101 - 19 = 82
1	1 +0.1	18.2	38	Ann Li Norberg	101 - 18 = 83
1	1 +0.1	12.5	39	Terry Howard	95 - 12 = 83
1	1 +0.1	15.4	40	Roger Wood	98 - 15 = 83
1	1 +0.1	10.7	41	Stuart Carnie	94 - 11 = 83
1	1 +0.1	12.5	42	Malcolm Weaver	95 - 12 = 83
1	1 +0.1	18.4	43	Hans Beque	101 - 18 = 83
1	1 +0.1	8.7	44	Stuart Gibb	92 - 09 = 83
1	1 +0.1	14	45	Paul Sawyers	97 - 14 = 83
1	2 +0.1	11.8	46	Stefan Norberg	96 - 12 = 84
1	3 +0.1	20.4	47	Tony Neill	105 - 20 = 85
1	3 +0.1	6.1	48	John Hyett	91 - 06 = 85
1	4 +0.1	20.1	49	Mick Wilden	106 - 20 = 86
1	4 +0.1	15.2	50	Jamie Roberts	101 - 15 = 86
1	4 +0.1	20.3	51	Linda Portlock	106 - 20 = 86
1	4 +0.1	8.1	52	Steve Hunt	94 - 08 = 86
1	5 +0.1	15.4	53	Mick Hocknell	102 - 15 = 87
1	5 +0.1	20.2	54	Terry Foster	107 - 20 = 87
1	6 +0.1	16.7	55	Mike Portlock	105 - 17 = 88
1	6 +0.1	14.3	56	Lyndon Bent	102 - 14 = 88
1	6 +0.1	12.4	57	Jayne Long	100 - 12 = 88

	17 +0.1	18.4	58 Julie Lowe	107 - 18 = 89
	18 +0.1	8.2	59 Rob Moore	98 - 08 = 90
	19 +0.1	20.4	60 Andy Harvey	111 - 20 = 91
	20 +0.1	15.7	61 Martin Hennessey	108 - 16 = 92
	24 +0.1	17.2	62 James Bunce	113 - 17 = 96
-	+0.1	13.6 -	Martin Sheridan	No Return
-	+0.1	11.4 -	Graham Collins	No Return
-	+0.1	6.9 -	Steve Hewitt	No Return
-	+0.1	6.2 -	David Cripps	No Return
-	+0.1	11.3 -	Graeme McKnight	No Return
-	+0.1	12.3 -	Steven Murdoch	No Return
-	+0.1	20.1 -	Brian Stobbs	No Return
-	+0.1	17.6 -	Bob Lancaster	No Return
-	+0.1	18.5 -	David Brown	No Return
-	+0.1	13.1 -	Mark Johnston	No Return

Number of Cards Processed = 72

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes rec

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Con	npetition Scra	tch Score
Yellow (Men)		72	72	72	
Red (Ladies)		72	72	72	

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winr

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Ha New	Handica
David Brown	18	19
Robert Buckey	5	6
Stephen Cherry	16	17
Mark Digby	17	18

Garry Elderbrand	10	9
Terry Howard	12	13
Gordon Hutchinson	19	18
Brian Platt	9	10
Sharon Seed	20	21
Malcolm Weaver	12	13

